
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           4216            9          88270

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            521

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3210

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0          18126

 111 THAILND        MT             0            426            2           4160

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            581

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2073            0          15364

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1715            0           3082

 123 INDIA          MT             0            706            0           1442

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            749

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2          18859           17         133241

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           6804            6          21800

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           1769            3          11733

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            415            8           9975

 218 SPAIN          MT             0           1688            0           4202

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            891

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            9          27375

 304 USA            MT             2           8696           30         171635

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           4938

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            400

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            216            0           1284

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           3658            8          73909

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            639

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0          14862

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2073            0          15364

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1715            0           3082

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2          18859           16         132293

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            316

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            8           7143

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            240

 304 USA            MT             2           8696           29         157310

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           4938

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           1068

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           3380

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            521

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1621

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           1432

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            311

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           4759            5          19755

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           1769            3          11158

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            651

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            9          27375

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1          14325

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            216            0            216

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            558            1          10981

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            950

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           3264

 111 THAILND        MT             0            426            1           2728

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            270

 123 INDIA          MT             0            706            0           1442

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            749

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            948

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           2045            1           2045

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            259

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            415            0           2832

 218 SPAIN          MT             0           1688            0           4202

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            400

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


